RACE

TIME

EVENT

Saturday Afternoon Match Race Timing Heats and Semi Finals

Pittsford Regatta Saturday May 24, 2014

Time format = HH:MM:SEC.TENTH

Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW)
Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

CREW

BOW #

LANE

ELAPSED

31

32

33

34

35

36

2:54 PM

3:02 PM

3:10 PM

3:18 PM

3:26 PM

3:34 PM

NOVICE GIRLS 4B

NOVICE GIRLS 4B

VARSITY GIRLS 4B

VARSITY GIRLS 4B

VARSITY BOYS 8B

VARSITY BOYS 8B

Pittsford

Buffalo Sem

Albany

Fairport A

Pittsford A

Fairport B

Albany

Fairport A

Cascadilla A

McQuaid A

Fairport A

Pittsford A

91
92

93
94

95
96

97
98

99
100

101
102

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

Library
Schoen Place

05:37.40

06:06.04

06:28.39

06:13.65

05:07.44

05:22.90

05:09.60

05:24.10

04:18.54

04:18.75

04:21.94

04:20.05

Anticipate:




Saturday Afternoon Match Race Timing Heats and Semi Finals

Pittsford Regatta Saturday May 24, 2014

Anticipate:
Time format = HH:MM:SEC.TENTH
Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW)
Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)
RACE TIME EVENT CREW BOW # LANE ELAPSED PLACE
37 3:42 PM NOVICE GIRLS Lwt4 Pittsford 103 Library 05:21.60
City Honors 104 Schoen Place 05:52.90
38 3:50 PM NOVICE GIRLS Lwt4 Albany 105 Library 05:34.10
Mercy 106 Schoen Place 05:35.00
39 3:58 PM VARSITY GIRLS Lwt4 Brighton 107 Library 05:15.74
City Honors 108 Schoen Place 05:36.82
40 4:06 PM VARSITY GIRLS Lwt4 Albany 109 Library 04:58.10
Pittsford A 110 Schoen Place 05:00.90
41 4:14 PM NOVICE GIRLS 4A Brighton 111 Library 05:00.40
Pittsford 112 Schoen Place 05:09.50
42 4:22 PM NOVICE GIRLS 4A Albany 113 Library 05:14.30
Fairport 114 Schoen Place 05:25.50

43

4:30 PM

NOVICE BOYS 8A

[McQuaid

115

Library

| 04:24.93|




Saturday Afternoon Match Race Timing Heats and Semi Finals
Pittsford Regatta Saturday May 24, 2014

Anticipate:
Time format = HH:MM:SEC.TENTH
Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW)
Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)
RACE TIME EVENT CREW BOW # LANE ELAPSED PLACE

[Cascadilla [ 116 Schoen Place | 04:32.59|

44 4:38 PM NOVICE BOYS 8A Pittsford 117 Library 04:16.90
Fairport 118 Schoen Place 04:22.70

45 4:46 PM VARISTY GIRLS 4A Albany 119 Library 04:38.70
Burnt Hills 120 Schoen Place 04:51.30
46 4:54 PM VARISTY GIRLS 4A Pittsford 121 Library 04:47.70
Cascadilla 122 Schoen Place 04:55.20
47 5:02 PM VARSITY BOYS 8A Pittsford 123 Library 03:57.23
McQuaid 124 Schoen Place 03:56.30
48 5:10 PM VARSITY BOYS 8A Cascadilla 125 Library 03:54.80
Fairport 126 Schoen Place 03:55.35

—




