Saturday Afternoon Match Race Timing Heats and Semi Finals

Pittsford Regatta Saturday May 24, 2014

Anticipate

Time format = HH:MM:SEC.TENTH Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW) Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

RACE	TIME	EVENT	CREW	BOW #	LANE	ELAPSED	PLACE
C,	Semi-Finals						
31	2:54 PM	NOVICE GIRLS 4B	Pittsford	91	Library	05:37.40	
01	2.0411		Buffalo Sem	92	Schoen Place	06:06.04	
				-			
32	3:02 PM	NOVICE GIRLS 4B	Albany	93 94	Library Schoen Place	06:28.39 06:13.65	
			Fairport A	94	Schoen Place	06.13.05	
	Heats	GO TO PM TIME TRIAL T	AB FOR EVENT 19 -12:40				
0,	Semi-Finals						
00	0.10 DM] 05	l lleve e c	05-07-44	
33	3:10 PM	VARSITY GIRLS 4B	Pittsford A Fairport B	95 96	Library Schoen Place	05:07.44 05:22.90	
						00.22.00	
34	3:18 PM	VARSITY GIRLS 4B	Albany	97	Library	05:09.60	
			Fairport A	98	Schoen Place	05:24.10	
	Heats (TO PM TIME TRIAL TAB F	OR EVENT 21A/B -12:55/ 1:	05			
, c	Semi-Finals						
				_			
35	3:26 PM	VARSITY BOYS 8B	Cascadilla A	99	Library	04:18.54	
			McQuaid A	100	Schoen Place	04:18.75	
36	3:34 PM	VARSITY BOYS 8B	Fairport A	101	Library	04:21.94	
			Pittsford A	102	Schoen Place	04:20.05	
	Heats	GO TO PM TIME TRIAL T	AB FOR EVENT 22 - 1:30				
(Semi-Finals						

Saturday Afternoon Match Race Timing Heats and Semi Finals

Pittsford Regatta Saturday May 24, 2014

Anticipate

Time format = HH:MM:SEC.TENTH Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW) Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

RACE	TIME	EVENT	CREW	BOW #	LANE	ELAPSED	PLACE
37	3:42 PM	NOVICE GIRLS Lwt4	Pittsford	103	Library	05:21.60	
			City Honors	104	Schoen Place	05:52.90	
00		NOVICE GIRLS Lwt4	Allegan	1 105	Libuan	05:04 10	
38	3:50 PM	NOVICE GIRLS LWI4	Albany Mercy	105 106	Library Schoen Place	05:34.10 05:35.00	
			Mercy	100	Schoen Flace	05.55.00	
	Heats	GO TO PM TIME TRIAL T	AB FOR EVENT 24 - 1:40				
	licato						
	Semi-Finals						
39	3:58 PM	VARSITY GIRLS Lwt4	Brighton	107	Library	05:15.74	
			City Honors	108	Schoen Place	05:36.82	
				-		·	
40	4:06 PM	VARSITY GIRLS Lwt4	Albany	109	Library	04:58.10	
			Pittsford A	110	Schoen Place	05:00.90	
	Hasta						
	Heats	GO TO PM TIME TRIAL T	AB FOR EVENT 25 - 1:48				
	Semi-Finals						
	Semi-Finais						
41	4:14 PM	NOVICE GIRLS 4A	Brighton] 111	Library	05:00.40	
41	4.14 [11]	NOVICE GIRES 4A	Pittsford	112	Schoen Place	05:09.50	
					Ochoch i lace	00.00.00	
42	4:22 PM	NOVICE GIRLS 4A	Albany	113	Library	05:14.30	
			Fairport	114	Schoen Place	05:25.50	
			· · · ·	-			
	Heats O	TO PM TIME TRIAL TAB F	OR EVENT 27 A/B - 2:04/ 2:1	2			
(Semi-Finals						
				_			
43	4:30 PM	NOVICE BOYS 8A	McQuaid	115	Library	04:24.93	

Saturday Afternoon Match Race Timing Heats and Semi Finals

Pittsford Regatta Saturday May 24, 2014

Anticipate

Time format = HH:MM:SEC.TENTH Schoen Place lane is the north side of canal (same side as DPW) Library Lane is the south side of the canal (opposite side from DPW)

RACE	TIME	EVENT	CREW	BOW #	LANE	ELAPSED	PLACE
			Cascadilla	116	Schoen Place	04:32.59	
				-			
44	4:38 PM	NOVICE BOYS 8A	Pittsford	117	Library	04:16.90	
			Fairport	118	Schoen Place	04:22.70	
	Heats		AB FOR EVENT 28 - 2:20				
	neals		AD FUR EVENT 20 - 2.20				
	Semi-Finals						
45	4:46 PM	VARISTY GIRLS 4A	Albany	119	Library	04:38.70	
-0	4.40 F M		Burnt Hills	120	Schoen Place	04:51.30	
					0011001111000	0.100.000	
46	4:54 PM	VARISTY GIRLS 4A	Pittsford	121	Library	04:47.70	
			Cascadilla	122	Schoen Place	04:55.20	
	Heats O	TO PM TIME TRIAL TAB F	OR EVENT 29 A/B - 2:18/ 2:	26			
S	Semi-Finals						
47	5:02 PM	VARSITY BOYS 8A	Pittsford	123	Library	03:57.23	
			McQuaid	124	Schoen Place	03:56.30	
10				-			
48	5:10 PM	VARSITY BOYS 8A	Cascadilla	125	Library	03:54.80	
			Fairport	126	Schoen Place	03:55.35	
	Hooto						
	Heats	GO TO PM TIME TRIAL I	AB FOR EVENT 30 - 2:34				